Amendment No.

CHAMBER ACTION

Senate House

.

Representative Eisnaugle offered the following:

1 2

3

4

Amendment (with title amendment)

Remove line 545 and insert:

SECTION 21. Schedule to Article V revision increasing the

5

Remove line 551 and insert:

8

7

(b) The effective date of the revision creating two

9

Remove line 555 and insert:

revision, the supreme court shall rank all of the justices then

1213

11

Remove line 608 and insert:

14 this revision, subject to future amendment or repeal.

15

16

425577

Approved For Filing: 4/13/2011 1:13:50 PM

Page 1 of 2

Bill No. CS/HJR 7111 (2011)

Amendment No.

20

21

22

17	_	 												 	
18		т	ΙT	L	E	A	M]	E N	D	М	E	N	T		

19 Remove line 2 and insert:

A joint resolution proposing a revision of Article V of the State Constitution, relating to the judiciary, consisting of amendments to Sections 2, 3,